A PLORIDA		Indian River County Florida Indian River County Florida Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960- 3388 www.indianriver.gov				
File #:	17-0	0948 Version: 1				
Туре:	Con	sent Staff Report	Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	9/6/2	2017	In control:	Board of County Commission	oners	
On agenda:	9/19/2017 Final acti		n:			
Title:	Approval of Agreement with Florida Blue for the County's Excess Loss/Reinsurance Policy					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Contracts / Agreements, Human Resources					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Indian River BOCC - Renewal4 Firm Net (09 01 17)					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
9/19/2017	1	Board of County Commis	ssioners	Approved staff's recommendation	1	